These rugged, portable diaphragm pumps are ideal
for water and chemical fl uid transfer. The pumps are
self-priming and can run dry. The quad-diaphragm
design eliminates the need for a rotating shaft seal that
wears out. The pumps can run dry without damage.
In-line fi lters are recommended for fl uids with particle
sizes greater than 1 mm.
Select from several models with different voltage

Bilge and sump water
Solar-powered pumps
PD200 ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. WETTED PARTS MOTOR POWER
3.5 GPM Flowrate
PD200.001 PP/Santo/EPDM  TEFC  115Vac, 1.5A
PD200.002  PP/Santo/EPDM  TEFC  230Vac, 0.75A
PD200.011 PP/Santo/Viton  PM  12Vdc, 12A
PD200.012  PP/Santo/Viton  PM  24Vdc, 6A
5 GPM Flowrate
PD200.003 PP/Santo/Viton TEFC  115Vac, 1.5A
PD200.004  PP/Santo/Viton  TEFC  230Vac, 0.75A
PD200.013 PP/Santo/Viton  PM  12Vdc, 12A
PD200.014   PP/Santo/Viton   PM   24Vdc, 6A
ACCESSORIES
PD200.900  Filter Assembly, 20-30mesh
APT logo–TM Advanced Product Technology, LLC   Viton–Reg TM DuPont Dow Elastomers LLC
© Copyright 20018 APT Instruments          Specifi cations subject to change.
All-Plastic Wetted Parts!!
Larry